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CRN: 279817
LETTON HALL
valid: 01-Jan-2024 to 31-Dec-2024
Residential
Deposits for Venues
The Hall £720.00 Per stay VAT
The Stables £480.00 Per stay VAT
Whole Site £1,200.00 Per stay VAT
Accommodation Catered (Mar-Oct) minimum two night
stay
Adult - Catered (Mar-Oct) £78.00 Per Person, PerNight VAT
Teen / Student - Catered (Mar-Oct) £74.00 PerPerson, PerNight VAT
Child (4-12) - Catered (Mar-Oct) £59.00 Per Person, PerNight VAT
Child Under 4 - Catered (Mar-Oct) £0.00 PerPerson, PerNight VAT
Day Visitor - Catered (Mar-Oct) £15.00 Per Person VAT

Additional catering charges according to requirements

Accommodation Self-Catered (Mar-Oct) minimum two night

stay

Adult - Self Catered (Mar-Oct) £45.00 Per Person, PerNight VAT
Teen/Student - Self Catered (Mar-Oct) £41.00 PerPerson, PerNight VAT
Child (4-12) - Self Catered (Mar-Oct) £32.00 Per Person, PerNight VAT
Child Under 4 - Self Catered (Mar-Oct) £0.00 PerPerson, PerNight VAT
Day Visitors (Mar-Oct) £15.00 Per Person VAT
Accommodation Catered (Nov-Feb) minimum two night

stay

Adult - Catered (Nov-Feb) £73.00 Per Person, PerNight VAT
Teen / Student - Catered (Nov-Feb) £69.00 PerPerson, PerNight VAT
Child (4-12) - Catered (Nov-Feb) £54.00 PerPerson, PerNight VAT
Child Under 4 - Catered (Nov-Feb) £0.00 PerPerson, PerNight VAT
Day Visitor - Catered (Nov-Feb) £15.00 Per Person VAT

Additional catering charges according to requirements

Accommodation Self-Catered (Nov-Feb) minimum two night

stay

Adult - Self Catered (Nov-Feb) £40.00 Per Person, Per Night VAT
Teen/Student - Self Catered (Nov-Feb) £36.00 PerPerson, PerNight  \/AT
Child (4-12) - Self Catered (Nov-Feb) £27.00 per Person, Per Night VAT
Child Under 4 - Self Catered (Nov-Feb) £0.00 PerPerson, PerNight VAT
Day Visitors (Nov-Feb) £15.00 Per Person VAT
Minimum Hire Charges (applied to weekend and school holiday

stays)

Hall - (Mar-Oct) Based on 50 Adults £2,250.00 Per Night VAT

Catered bookings will have an increased minimum fee to include the catered element of the stay.

Stables - (Mar-Oct) Based on 32 Adults £1,440.00 Per Night VAT



Catered bookings will have an increased minimum fee to include the catered element of the stay.

Whole Site - (Mar-Oct) Based on 90 Adults £4,050.00 Per Night VAT

Catered bookings will have an increased minimum fee to include the catered element of the stay.

Hall - (Nov-Feb) Based on 50 Adults £2,000.00 Per Night VAT

Catered bookings will have an increased minimum fee to include the catered element of the stay.

Stables - (Nov-Feb) based on 32 Adults £1,280.00 Per Night VAT

Catered bookings will have an increased minimum fee to include the catered element of the stay.

Whole Site - (Nov-Feb) Based on 90 Adults £3,600.00 Per Night VAT

Catered bookings will have an increased minimum fee to include the catered element of the stay.

Camper Accommodation

Camper (Mar-Oct) £21.00 PerPerson, PerNight VAT
Camper (Nov-Feb) £17.50 Per Person, PerNight VAT

Teepee Hire

Single £850.00 Per stay VAT
Seating capacity 60
Both £1,200.00 Per stay VAT

Seating capacity 140

Activities

Go-Karting £220.00 Per Hour NO VAT
Available 9am - 1pm Monday to Saturday

Non - Residential Go-Karting £250.00 Per Hour NO VAT
Available 9am - 1pm Monday to Saturday

Pedal Karting £30.00 Per Session NO VAT
Archery £190.00 Per session NO VAT
Cleaning Charges (Self catered bookings not wanting to clean at

departure)

The Hall £240.00 Per stay VAT
The Stables £160.00 Per stay VAT
Whole Site £400.00 Per stay VAT

Miscellaneous

Norfolk Wing Surcharge £200.00 Per stay VAT

Surcharge applied to the booking if added to another venue. If ground floor bedrooms and bathrooms are required for guests with disabilities this
surcharge will be waivered..
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